Poc-2

RECEIPTS, PAYMENT BILLS
AND VOUCHERS FOR THE
~ FUND TRANSFER

JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

Kowdalli, Sakaleshpur Tq, Hassan Dist — 573 134




g
Account Name ‘PRINCIPAL J S S INST OF EDUCATION
Address : SAKLESHPURA
: SECREATARY TO OPERATE
HASSAN DIST KARNATAKA STATE-573134
SAKLESHPURA
Dale : 17 Feb 2023
Account Number 1 00000054030032468 .
Account Description : REGULAR SB CHQ-ENTITIES
Drawing Power :0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.) :2.7000
MOD Balance :0.00
CIF No. - 78427004933
IFS Code : SBIND040048
MICR Code : 573002103
‘ Nomination Registered  : No
Balance as on 5 Jan 2023 : 2,83,657.30
Account Statement from 5 Jan 2023 to 17 Feb 2023
Txp-Date |Value Description 4 Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit| Balance}”
i Date / No. /
/| 5 Jan 2023| 5 Jarf 2023|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 3,729.00) " 2,87,39.6’.30
. oy DEPOSIT SELF- N /
/ 5 Jan 2023}/5 Jan 2023 |BY TRANSFER-Transfer {TRANSFER 3,729/00| 2,9%’1 15.30
/ ' through GCC- FROM / N4
e ) / 35120836153 ’
5 Jan 2023| 5 Jan 2023 CASH/DEPOSIT-CASH 3,729.00)" 2,94,844.30
i DEPOSIT SELF- /
5 Jan 2023| 5 Jan 2023|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 3"}29.00 ; 2,98,573.30
doo o DEPOSIT SELF- & o
6 Jan 2023| 6 Jan 2023|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 3,729.00 /” 3,02,302.30
- DEPOSIT SELF- s
6 Jan 2023| 6 Jan 2023|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 13,529.00 (/ 3,15,831.30
o DEPOSIT SELF- s
| 6 Jan 2023| 6 Jan 2023 |CASH DEPOSIT-CASH " 13,529.00 %/ 3,29,360.30
i DEPOSIT SELF- 1
10 Jan 10 Jan|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH . 4,47400¢ 3,33,834.30
2023 2023 |DEPOSIT SELF- ¥
10 Jan 10 Jan|CASH CHEQUE-SELF-873295 |873295 ——"3,000.00| . 3,30,834.30
2023 2023 . i s
10 Jan 10 Jan|TO DEBIT THROUGH 873297 1,32,240.00| 1,98,594.30
2023 2023|CHEQUE-SBI monthly tfr- N A 4
8723297
10 Jan 10 Jan|TO DEBIT THROUGH 873296 J/42,900.00 |+ 1,55,694.30
2023 2023 |CHEQUE-SBI principal jss- “
873296 )
10 Jan 10 Jan|TO DEBIT THROUGH 873298 ~—7,800.00 b+ 1,47,894.30
2023 2023|CHEQUE-SBI principal jss- 3
873298 - ‘
10 Jan 10 Jan|CREDIT- chq 509219- ,@‘\ 1,40,000.00 <" 2,87,894.30
2023 2023 N
11 Jan 11 Jan|CASH CHEQUE-SELF-873292 (873299 _—"914.00| ,~ \2,86,980.30
2023 2023 ' i o’ L B
11 Jan 11 Jan|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 3,729.00|*~" 2,90,709.30
2023 2023|DEPOSIT SELF- - 4 - .
e
11 Jan 11 Jan| CASH DEPOSIT-CASH -\ 3,729.00|." 2,94,438.30
,,,,, 2023 2023|DEPOSIT SELF- PRINCIPA|
J.S.S. Institute of Education

P B. 26, SAKALESHPUWST3 134



Account Name

Address

Date

Account Number
Account Description
" Drawing Power -
Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

CIF No.

IFS Code .

MICR Code

:PRINCIPAL J S S INST OF EDUCATION

: SAKLESHPURA

Nomination Registered
Balance as on 14 Nov.2022 :1,64,471.30

Account Statement from 14 Nov 2022 to 12 Dec 2022

SECREATARY TO OPERATE

HASSAN DIST KARNATAKA STATE-573134

SAKLESHPURA
: 12 Dec 2022
: 00000054030032468

: REGULAR SB CHQ-ENTITIES

:0.00

1 2.7000

:0.00

1 78427004933
: SBIN0040048
: 573002103
:No

Txn Date |Value Déscription Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
14 Nov 14 Nov|CASH CHEQUE-SELF-873286 (873286 g 685.00 _1,63,786.30
_________ 2022 2022 , i
14 Nov 14 Nov|CREDIT- TRANSFER- 6,000.00|¢” 1,69,786.30
5 2022| 2022 ¥
1 Dec 2022 1 Dec 2022|CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER (" 7,800.00 1,61,986.30
‘ TRANSFER TO-873289 FROM [
54030033948
/873289 »
1 Dec 2022| 1 Dec 2022 | CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER ﬁ(// 42,900.00 1,19,086.30
TRANSFER TO-873290 FROM /
54030033948
: /873290 o
3 Dec 2022| 3 Dec 2022|BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- : -/ ( 5,00,000.00 ; 6,19,086.30
5 Dec 2022 5 Dec 2022|TO DEBIT THROUGH 873288 .1,32,240.00 1 4,86,846.30
. CHEQUE-SBI-873288 i
12 Dec 12 Dec|TO CLEARING-AXS LICP 873287 %F"&,29,537.00 57,309.30
______ 2022 2022|GS ACCOUNT3-873287

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyoné over mail, SMS, phone call or any other
media. Bank never asks for such information.

Tr{l-Al

{7

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

£7354/) -8 3160
PRINCIPAL -
1.5.S. Institute of Education
p B. 26, SAKALESHPUMST3 134

Hassan Dist



Account Name

Address

Date
Account Number

Account Description

Drawing Power

Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

CIF No.
IFS Code
MICR Code

Nomination Registered
Balance as on 1 May 2023 : 86,969.30

:PRINCIPAL J S S INST OF EDUCATION

. PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

PB NO 26 SAKELSHPUR

SAKELSHPUR TQ HASSAN DIST-573134
PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

: 23 May 2023

: 00000054030032468
: REGULAR SB CHQ-ENTITIES
:0.00

: 2.7000

:0.00

1 78427004933
: SBINO040048
: 573002103
:No

Account Statement from 1 May 2023 to 23 May 2023

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit| . Credit Balance
Date _ No. . i i
2 May 2023| 2 May 2023 |BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- _ (2,98,000.00] " 3,84,969.30
3 May 2023 | 3 May 2023 |TO DEBIT THROUGH 873332 ——1733,240.00] \____—] 2,51,729.30
CHEQUE-Chq No. 873332 SBI ! L/
THE MANAGER SB| SKP- v
873332
3 May 2023 3 May 2023|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 13,529.00 / 2,65,258.30
DEPOSIT SELF- J
4 May 2023| 4 May 2023|CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER 1827000 - 2,46,988.30
TRANSFER TO-873324 FROM 5 N
54030033165
/ 873324
<l 4 May 2023| 4 May 2023 |CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER 42,900.00 , 2,04,088.30
i TRANSFER TO-873331 FROM f o
54030033948  °
/ 873331 , :
4 May 2023 4 May 2023| CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER ~— 7,800.00| 1,96,288.30
TRANSFER TO-873333 FROM L
54030033948 ey
/ 873333 i
4 May 2023| 4 May 2023|CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER " 8,000.00 1,88,288.30
TRANSFER TO-873330 FROM ; +
54030052474
/ 873330
6 May 2023| 6 May 2023| CHEQUE BOOK ISSUE 38976288 — 26550 1,88,022.80
CHARGE--38976288 y
10 May 10 May|TO CLEARING-Chq No. 873323 . 36,250.00| , 1,51,772.80
2023 2023873323 KBL JSS | N4
MAHAVIDYAPEETHA-873323
12 May 12 May|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH | N43,529.00] 1,65,301.80
2023 2023|DEPOSIT SELF- ;
12 May 12 May|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH L~ +-4,000.00' 1,69,301.80
2023 2023 | Deposited at GCC by GRC L~ et
Card-0060060050888899- 3 : ‘L
15May| 15 May|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH v -~ 2,000.00 1,71,301.80
2023 2023|Deposited at GCC by GRC ; g6 jpstitute of Education | ,
Card-0060060050883899- . \
15 May 15 May|TO DEBIT THROUGH P B. 14,500.00 / o 1,56,801.80
2023 2023 |CHEQUE-Chq No. 873322 SBI 5
sri suthur mutt trust-873322
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Account Name " PRINCIPAL J S S INST OF EDUCATION.
Address ' : PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION
PB NO 26 SAKELSHPUR
SAKELSHPUR TQ HASSAN DIST-573134
PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION
Date 16 Jun 2023
Account Number : 00000054030032468
Account Description : REGULAR SB CHQ-ENTITIES
" Drawing Power :0.00
‘Interest Rate(% p.a.) 1 2.7000
" MOD Balance :0.00 ‘ .
CIF No. , 1 78427004933
. IFS Code ‘ : SBIN0040048 .
MICR Code : 573002103
‘ . Nomination Registered  : No
Balance as on 20 May 2023 : 1,24,321.80
Account Statement from 20 May 2023 to 6 Jun 2023
LTxn Date |Value . Description Ref No./Cheque * Debit Credit Balance
Date No. / _
| 1Jun 2023] 1 Jun 2023|BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- 17 1,30,000.00 2,54,321.80
f 6 Jun 2023| 6 Jun 2023|TO CLEARING-Chq No. 873321 ~24,900.00 ) 2,29,421.80
873321 10B SWATHI J
______ PRINTING TRADER-873321 | -
L Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other

‘media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and'does not require a signature.

PRINCIPAL"

J.S.S. Institute of Education

P B. 26, SAKALESHPUWS73 134
Hassan Dist



0 S :

Account Name

Address

Date

- PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

:PRINCIPAL J S S INST OF EDUCATION

PB NO 26 SAKELSHPUR
SAKELSHPUR TQ HASSAN DIST-573134

PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

Account Number
Account Description
Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

- CIF No.
IFS Code
MICR Code

Nomination Registered T
Balance as on 20 Jun 2023 :44,981.80

17 Jul 2023
:00000054030032468
‘REGULAR SB CHQ-ENTITIES
:0.00

:2.7000

:0.00

78427004933

-SBIN0040048

:573002103

:No

Q:count Statement from 20 Jun 2023 to 7 Jul 2023

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit| Balance
' Date No. ]
25 Jun 25 Jun|CREDIT INTEREST-- ~950:001T 45,931.80
2023 2023
27 Jun 27 Jun|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH //259790-*" 46,190.80
2023 2023|DEPOSIT SELF- 2
5 Jul 2023| 5Jul 2023|BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- 1~ 1,55,000.00[5 2,01,190.80| -
5 Jul 2023| 5 Jul 2023|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 1,000.00 2,02,190.80 v
Deposited at GCC by GRC T
Card-0060060050888899-

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other
media. Bank never asks for such information. i

“*This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

o

fé\%/
PRINCIPAL
J.S.S. Institute of Education
P B. 26, SAKALESHPUBS73 134
Hassan Dist



Account Name

Address

Date
Account Number
Account Description
Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance
CIF No.
IFS Code
MICR Code

iomination Registered

:PRINCIPAL J S S INST OF EDUCATION

: PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

PB NO 26 SAKELSHPUR

SAKELSHPUR TQ HASSAN DIST-573134
PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

117 Aug 2023
: 00000054030032468

: REGULAR SB CHQ-ENTITIES

:0.00

:2.7000

:0.00

: 78427004933
: SBIN0040048
: 573002103
:No

Balance as on 24 Jul 2023 :78,901.80

Account Statement from 24 Jul 2023 to 16 Aug 2023

Hacean Dist

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque | Debit Credit Balance
Date No. I
24 Jul 2023 24 Jul 2023|TO CLEARING-Chq No. 873340 ” 15,593.00. & 63,308.80
873340 AXS LICP GS | |
ACCOUNT3-873340 ..
26 Jul 2023| 26 Jul 2023|CHEQUE WDL- JAYANTHI TRANSFER L~ 8,700.00 54,608.80|
MAHOTSAVA SAMITHI- FROM \ v N
873338 : 64043579830 \ /
/873338 L
1 Aug 2023| 1 Aug 2023 |BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- » 1 1,95,000.00] 2,49,608.80
2 Aug 2023| 2 Aug 2023 |CASH CHEQUE-CASH 873346 ‘/ 1,000.00 2,48,608.80
WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ- 4 NS
2 873346
2 Aug 2023 | 2 Aug 2023 |TO DEBIT THRCUGH 873351 ~1,28,626.00 1,19,982.80
CHEQUE-Chq No. 873351 SBI- N N>
; 873351 L2
4 Aug 2023 4 Aug 2023|CHEQUE BOOK ISSUE 38976288 }./ 354.00| - 1,19,628.80
CHARGE--38976288 bl
4 Aug 2023| 4 Aug 2023 |CHEQUE WDL- J S S INST OF |TRANSFER ~_42,900.00 76,728.80
EDN OPRT PRINCIPAL- FROM >
873348 54030033948 w
1873348
4 Aug 2023 | 4 Aug 2023 [CHEQUE WDL- J S S INST OF |TRANSFER ~—7,800.00 68,928.80
EDN OPRT PRINCIPAL- FROM { v
873352 54030033948
/ 873352
7 Aug 2023| 7 Aug 2023 |CHEQUE WDL- S M TRANSFER / 7,742.00| . 61,186.80
MEENAKSHI-873349 FROM [ o
54030052474
/ 873349
9 Aug 2023 | 9 Aug 2023|TO CLEARING-Chq No. 873347 ~"36,250.00| 24,936.80
873347 KBL JSS | '
MAHAVIDYAPEETHA-873347 i I
10 Aug 10 Aug|CHEQUE BOOK ISSUE 38976288 / 354.00| 24,582.80
2023 2023 |CHARGE--38976288 / A
10 Aug 10 Aug |CHEQUE WDL- BY TRF- TRANSFER ; /4fs14.oo 19,968.80
2023 2023|873353 FROM — -
39713833311
/ 873353
J.S.S. Institute of Education
PP, 26, SAKALESHPUNST3 134



t
|
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madia. Bank never asks for such information.

Account Name

Addraess

Date

Account Number
Account Description
Dravang Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)

I\/I()I‘) Balance

CIIF No.
IFS Code
MICR Code

Nominalion Regislored
Balance as on 1 Sep 2023 : 49,383.80

PB NO 26 SAKELSHPUR

:PRINCIPAL J S S INST OF EDUCATION

: PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

SAKELSHPUR TQ HASSAN DIST-573134
PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

:6 Oct 2023

: 00000054030032468

: REGULAR SB CHQ-ENTITIES
:0.00

12.7000

:0.00

1 78427004933

: SBIN0OD40048

: 573002103

- No

Account Statement from 1 Sep 2023 to 5 Oct 2023

|
Txn Date

1 Sep 2023
6 Sep 2023

5 Sep 2023

6 Sep 2023

6 Saep 2023

|
o
|
|
|

12 Sep
2023

2023

13 Sep
2023

19 Sep
2023

25 Sep
2023

25 Sep
2023

25 Sep
2023

5 Qct 2023

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number PIN and O

12 Sep

Value Description |Ref No./Cheque Debit| .. .--Credit Balance
Date =" No. .
1 Sep 2023|BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- /1'71_‘000 00 2,20,383.80
6 Sep 2023 |CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 7’? 800.00 2,28,183.80
L DEPOSIT SELF- / P »
6 Sep 2023|CHEQUE WDL- J S S INST OF |TRANSFER 7.,800. oo """" 2,20,383.80
EDN OPRT PRINCIPAL- FROM \\ v
873358 54030033948 2
e AR T I 11873368 _/,, s el = o]
6 Sep 2023 |CHEQUE WDL-J S S INST OF |TRANSFER 42, 900 00 1,77,483.80
« . |EDN OPRT PRINCIPAL- FROM | N
873360 540300339438
Lo ovoloM873360 Y N
6 Sep 2023 TO DEBIT THROUGH 873357 45, 673.80
CHEQUE-Chy No. 873357 SBI-
8/335/ s - el oo ais s cmsoatrens e SHUNA (L wee . Sl e MR -~ e o hsow st s 4 i i 4 b ot 4 1
12 Sep CHEQUE WDL-S M TRANSFER 37,753.80
2023 [MEENAKSHI-873355 FROM
54030052474
el . 11873355 e Y
12 Sep|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH /3,300:00 41,053.80
2023|DEPOSIT SELF-_ ) 1 ) }—/b_____
13 Sep |CASH DERPOSIT- CASH 7,000.00{ 48, 053.80
2023 |DEPOSIT SELF- e e e T, ST )
19 Sep|CASH CHEQUE- MANJAHAH- 741031 i 27,753.80
C2023|741031 y . e s s
25 Sep LHEQUF WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER , - 80.00 27,673.80
2023| TRANSFER TO-873356 FROM el
54007362305 '
. , L o /873356 ]
25 Sep |CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER _//1‘43"6Do 26,243.80
2023 | TRANSFER TO-873359 FROM
: 54007362305
25 Sep CREDIT INTERES'IL- " 511.00 /2.6;754.80
5 Oct z(m” BUI K POSTlNG BY SALARY— ; : i ? 05 ooo .00 g’ % .)4_80

- 1.5.S. Institute of Education

OR P& CAVALIECCLIDI HRETSY 124

GWAL over mall SMS, phone call or any other




SBI o

Acoount Namie :PRINCIPAL J S S INST OF EDUCATION
Addiens : PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION
PB NO 26 SAKELSHPUR

SAKELSHPUR TQ HASSAN DIST-573134
PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

Date :6 Nov 2023

Acaount Number :00000054030032468

Account RDascription :REGULAR SB CHQ-ENTITIES

Drawing Power :0.00

Interast Rata(% p.a.) :2.7000

MOL) Balanae :0.00

CIF No. 178427004933

IFS Code :SBIN0040048 '
MICR Caode :573002103

. Nomination Registered  :No
Balance as an 1 QOct 2023 :26,754.80

Account Statement from 1 Oct 2023 to 6 Nov 2023

-

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
i Date ; No. v L | ik ST
| 50ct 2023| 6 Oct 2023|BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- . ™ £2,05,000.00  $2.31,754.80]
7 0ct 20231 7 Oct 2023| CHEQUE WDL- MEENAKSH! S| TRANSFER 500000, " 2,23,754.80
M-741032 FROM J 1
54030052474 . - il
AP 111 i ¢ /741032 y
* 7 Oct 2023| 7 Oct 2023 TO DEBIT THROUGH 741034 7 1,33,240.00 90,514.80
CHEQUE-Chq No. 741034 SBI- ‘ g
O 11 741034 - =
11 Oct 11 Oct| CHEQUE DEPOSIT—-101730 |TRANSFER TO |+ 6,000.00 96,514.80
2023 2023 : 54030049642 ~1
e O /101730 .
11 Qct 11 Oct| CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER /'/42,900.00 " 53,614.80
2023 2023| TRANSFER T0-741033 FROM ! V/ :
54030033948 ,
| /741033 -
11 Oct 11 Oct| CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER —7,800.00 '45,814.80
2023 2023| TRANSFER TO-741035 FROM [ L
54030033948 e
| 1741035 P e
30 Qct 30 Oct/ CASH DEPOSIT-CASH | A~ 70,000.00[. 1,15,814.80
2023 2023 | DEPOSIT SELF- | |
4 Nov 2023| 4 Nov 2023 |BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- | Wi 2,00,000.00 " 3,15,814.80

Please do not share your-ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over maﬁ, SMS, phone callvor any other
media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

PRINCIPAL
J.S.S. Institute of Education
P B. 26, SAKALESHPUWST73 134
Hassan Dist



Accaunt Neme PRINCIPAL J S S INST OF EDUCATION
Acldlross : PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION
PB NO 26 SAKELSHPUR
SAKELSHPUR TQ HASSAN DIST-573134
PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION
e 17 Dec 2023
Account Number 1 00000054030032468
Account Description : REGULAR SB CHQ-ENTITIES
Drawing Power :0.00
et Rale(% p.a))  :2.7000
MOD Balance ©:0.00 )
Gl NG, 178427004933
IS Coda : SBIN0040048
MICR Cocle : 573002103
Nomination Registered  : No .
“ Balance as on 24 Nov 2023 - 1,25,216.80
Account Statement from 24 Nov 2023 to 7 Dec 2023
Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
....|Date No. AT :
1 Dec 2023| 1 Dec 2023|BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- (1,08,000.0@* 2,33,216.80

Pleisie do nol share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN-and OTP

media, Bank never asks for such information.

"This s & computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

P

PRINCIPAL

with anyche over mahSMS’,iﬁe call or any other

1.5.S. Institute of Education

2 8. 26, SAKALESHPURST3 134
Hassan Dist



Account Name ‘PRINCIPAL y S INST OF EDUCATION

Address * PRINCIPAL yss INSTITUTE oF EDUCATION
PB NO 26 SAKELSHPUR
SAKELSHPUR TQ HASSAN DIST-573134
PRINCIPAL Jss INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

Date 28 Dec 2023

Account Number : 00000054030032468

Account Description 'REGULAR sSB CHQ-ENTITIES
* Drawing Power * 10.00

Interest Rale(% p.a.) 12.7000

MOD Balance 1 0.00

CIF No. 178427004933

IFS Code : SBIN0040048

MICR Code 1573002103

Nomination Registered . No

~ Balance as on 1 Dec 2023 : 1,25,216.80

Account Statement from 1 Dec 2023 to 28 Dec 2023

e el e L
Txn Date |Vajye Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Balance
;e [Date | SITNE BT No. el o

1 Dec 2023] 1 Dec 2023 BQLK_EQ§M§:.BJM' g & ¥ 2,33,216.80
3Dee 13 Dec|CHEQUE wpL. JSS TRANSFER " 42.900.00 1,90,316.80
2023 2023 INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION. FROM :
741042 54030033948
o o e TR - il b oy
™ Decl 13 Dec|CHEQUE WhL- PRINCIPAL  [TRANSFER ) 7,800.00 1,82,516.80
2023 2023JSS BED COLLEGE.74104% FROM
54030033948
oo o R S
13 Dec 13 Dec| TO DEBIT THROUGH 741044 ‘ ~1,36,890.00
2023 2023, ..Q':.'.EQQ_E;_SP_':EE&,_M S i N
18Decl 13 Dec|T0 pERYT THROUGH 741043 ' 3,650.00 .
2023 ..2023 ..QHEQ!&&Z&Q&_‘.. S , e
o 13Dec| 13 Dec|cAsH DEPOSIT-CASH ,ooo.oo 48,976.80
....2023 e 22023 DEEQS'QE_LF'_\- RSO ;| .
20Dec| 20 Dec|casy DEPOSIT-CASH 4,583.00] 53,559.80
‘ v,,,.“.“.2.0,2_%...%__..@23 DEPOSIT SELF- e —_—1 )
20Dec 20 Dec|casy DEPOSIT-CASH 15,583.00 *69,142.80
e B023) 2023 ‘lE-POS\”'SELE:_\_ — 1 e i
20Dec| 20 Dec|CAsh DEPOSIT-CASH 4,583.00 73,725.80
o tB28] 2023 QEEQ._SJI%;N _— —_— it
21Dec| 21 Dec|casy JEPOSIT-CASH 4,583.00 78,308.80
2023|2023 IDEPQ iT_:SEL_F*__\ — — .
21Des| 21 Dec|cASH, CHEQUE-CASH 741047 914.00] 77,394.80
2023 2023 WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ.
T T _.7.4_1..9_4._7__*\..‘..._,..\____ - i I . g |
21Dec| 21 Dec|CasH CHEQUE-CASH 741046 4,339.00( 73,055.80
2023 2023 WITHDRAWAL BY Chiq. e
N__Eloiﬁ_.\ﬁk SN A g, (3
21Dec| 21 Dec|casy DEPOSIT-CASH _ 15.583.00 " s8.635.60
.2023) 2023 ‘.QE?_Q_S_'ILE':E.;__.«N_\ — —
’ 21Dec| 21 Dec|Cash DEPOSIT-CASH 4,583.00 93,221.80
2023 2023 ..QE.PQ.&L@E';E__N.N\ —— T I
21Dec| 21 Dec|Casy DEPOSIT-CASH P 15,583,001 1,08,804.80
2023 i 2023 ..QE.EQ_SE_S@E;.__“_. S 7 N o S
22Dec| 22 Dec|Casy DEPOSIT-CASH =\ P T gy
2023]. ___2023|DEPOSIT st PRINCIPAL

Education
S.5. Institute of 3.
P’B. 26, SAKALESHPURSTS 1



Account Name

Address

Date

:PRINCIPAL J S S INST OF EDUCATION

: PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION
PB NO 26 SAKELSHPUR
SAKELSHPUR TQ HASSAN DIST-573134

PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

Account Number

Account Desc

ription

Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)

MOD Balance
CIF No.

IFS Code
MICR Code

Nomination Fiégistqred

22 Jul 2024
:00000054030032468

‘REGULAR SB CHQ-ENTITIES

:0.00
:2.7000

:0.00
178427004933
‘SBIN0040048

- 1673002103
‘No

“~Balance as on 1:Ju2024 :1,73,494.80

f—

Account Statement from 1 Jul 2024 to 22 Jul 2024

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
1 Jut 2024| 1 Jul 2024|CASH CHEQUE-CASH 741096 10,956.00| 1,62,539.80
i WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ- o
741096
2 Jul 2024| 2 Jul 2024|TO DEBIT THROUGH 741094 1,35,890.00| 26,649.80
CHEQUE-SBI 127718 JSS il
INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION-
741094
2Jul 2024| 2 Jul 2024 BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- ,/\ 55,000.00{.  81,649.80
9 Jul 2024| 9 Jul 2024|CHEQUE WDL- TO TRANSFER 7,800.00 ‘ 73,849.80
. 54030033948-741095 FROM
54030033948 bl
'- s /741095 :
9 Jul 2024| 9 Jul 2024|CHEQUE WDL- TO TRANSFER 42,900.00| 30,949.80
-1 54030033948-741093 FROM e
e 1 ] 54030033948
/741093 ,
11 Jul 2024| 11 Jul 2024|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 4,000.00| 34,949.80
DEPOSIT SELF- -
15 Jul 2024| 15 Jul 2024 | CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER 8,000.00 \ 26,949.80
TRANSFER TO-741092 FROM ;
54030052474 w
/741092

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and Oil'P with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other
media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

P.B. 26, SAKALESHPUR-573 134

PRINCIPAL
J.S.S. Institute of Education

Hassan Dist




Account Name :PRINCIPAL J S S INST OF EDUCATION

Address . PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

PB NO 26 SAKELSHPUR

SAKELSHPUR TQ HASSAN DIST-573134
PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

Date 19 Aug 2024

Account Number : 00000054030032468

Account Description : REGULAR SB CHQ-ENTITIES
Drawing Power :0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.) :2.7000

MOD Balance :0.00

CIF No. . 78427004933

IFS Code : SBIN0040048

MICR Code : 573002103

Nomination Registered : No
Balance as on 22 Jul 2024 : 26,949.80

Account Statement from 22 Jul 2024 to 9 Aug 2024

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No. L
23 Jul 2024 23 Jul 2024|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH ,/"" 45,000.00 71,949.80
DEPOSIT SELF- v
3 Aug 2024| 3 Aug 2024 |BULK POSTING-BY SALARY- A 1,75,000.00 _ 2,46,949.80"

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other

media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

/

PRINCIPA e
1.5.5. Institute of £ p.c.a ion
P.B. 26, SAKALESHPUR-573 134
Hassan Dist




Account Name

Address

Date
Account Number

' 'PRINCIPAL J 8 S INST OF EDUCATION

Account Description

Drawing Power

Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

CIF No.
IFS Code

MICR Code

Nomination Registered

: PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

PB NO 26 SAKELSHPUR

SAKELSHPUR TQ HASSAN DIST-573134
PRINCIPAL JSS INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION

1 27 May 2024
: 00000054030032468

- REGULAR SB CHQ-ENTITIES

:0.00

:2,7000

:0.00

1 78427004933
: SBIN0040048
:573002103

‘:No

“~~alance as on 7'.l\/.‘l;‘ay 2024 :1,20,313.8

Account Statement from 7 May 2024 to 27 May 2024

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No. .
8 May 2024 | 8 May 2024 |CREDIT-70639 CREDITS- /\\ 3,05,000.00 4,25313.80
8 May 2024 | 8 May 2024 |CHEQUE WDL- S M TRANSFER 8,000.00™— 4.17,313.80|
MEENAKSHI-741081 FROM e i
54030052474 V ‘
/741081 ‘ it
9 May 2024 | 9 May 2024 |CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 4~ 7,000.00 4,24,313 80
DEPOSIT SELF- s g ‘
9 May 2024 | 9 May 2024 |CASH DEPOSIT-CASH _~""15,583.00 4,39,896 80
DEPOSIT SELF- T R
9 May 2024 | 9 May 2024 |CASH DEPOSIT-CASH ~~"12,883.00 452,779 80
B DEPOSIT SELF- &
9 May 2024 9 May 2024 |CHEQUE WDL- TRF-741083 |TRANSFER 7,800.00 4.,44.979 80
: - : FROM
o 54030033948 b
. . /741083
"9 May 2024 | 9 May 2024 |CHEQUE WDL-CHEQUE TRANSFER 42,900.00 4,02,079.80
TRANSFER TO-741084 FROM o
54030033948 ¥
/741084
10 May 10 May| TO CLEARING-Chq No. 741078 92,500.00| - 3,09.579.80
2024 2024|741078 KBL JSS
MAHAVIDYAPEETHA-741078 il ;
15 May| 15 May|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH AR 12,883.00 3.22.462 80
2024 2024|DEPOSIT SELF- . v
15 May 15 May|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 0(_ 12,883.00 3,35,345.80
2024 2024|DEPOSIT SELF- e i
15 May 15 May|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH < 15,583.00 3,50,928 80!
2024 2024|DEPOSIT SELF- o
15 May 15 May | CHEQUE WDL- ALUMNI TRANSFER 21,000.00 3,29.928.60
2024 2024| ACCOUNT-741073 FROM -
54030033165 o ,
ot /741073 L
16 May 16 May| CASH DEPOSIT-CASH "\ _-12.883.00 3.42,811.80
2024 2024 | DEPOSIT UMME HABIBA- {de
16 May 16 May|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH — 12,883.00 3.55.694.80
2024 2024|DEPOSIT KAVYA R D- ?@9““ (= f
PRINCIPAL
. J.S.S. lnstltu‘an Education
B. 26;5 \ 73 134



